
St. Dominics Wraparound Care
Annual Holiday Planner

We are excited to share with you our annual holiday planner for holiday childcare from Summer 2025 to Easter 2026. Our 
online booking system is available now for all holiday dates within the school year 2025/26. Please remember that we 
require you to register or re-register for this school year before you will be able to book any dates. 

Holiday Dates 2025/26

Summer Holidays:  Friday 27th June 2025 – Monday 18th August 2025
October Holidays:  Monday 13th October 2025 – Friday 24th October 2025
November In-Service: Thursday 13th & Friday 14th November 2025
Christmas Holidays: Wednesday 24th December 2025 – Tuesday 6th January 2026
February In-service: Wednesday 11th February 2026 – Friday 13th February 2026
Easter Holidays:  Friday 3rd April 2026 – Friday 17th April 2026



Summer Holidays 2025

Thursday 26th June 2025
School Finishes 12pm

Friday 27th June 2025

End of term Movie and 
popcorn.

Hand Painting
Cycling

Chocolate Crispies

Monday 30th June 2025 Tuesday 1st July 2025 Wednesday 2nd July 2025 Thursday 3rd July 2025 Friday 4th July 2025

Make story boards from 
natural outdoor materials
Use outdoors resources to 
tell your favourite story or 

song
Lemon Drizzle Cakes

Origami
Obstacle Course

Upside down Pineapple Cake

Recycled Modelling
Ocean Clean up in our 

outdoor water tray
Chocolate Strawberries

Create a photo Journal of all 
your favourite things about 

Holiday Club
Outdoor Team Games

Tiffin

Independence Day
Dancing Fireworks

Basketball
Blueberry Muffins

Monday 7th July 2025 Tuesday 8th July 2025 Wednesday 9th July 2025 Thursday 10th July 2025 Friday 11th July 2025

World Chocolate Day
Research Chocolate and 

Fairtrade
Chocolate Treasure Hunt

Chocolate Lollies

Marbling Mosaics
Chaos Tig
Milkshake

Create your own 
wordsearches and puzzles

Scavenger Hunt
Old School Cake

Teddy Bears’ Picnic Day
Create party hats and capes 

for our Teddies
Take our Teddies to the field 

for games 
Make picnic food to take with 

us.

Create friendship bracelets 
and a Thankful Jar

Outdoor Circle Games
Hot Chocolate



Summer Holidays 2025

Monday 14th July 2025 Tuesday 15th July 2025 Wednesday 16th July 2025 Thursday 17th July 2025 Friday 18th July 2025

Paint Rocks

Parachute Games

Frozen Yogurt Fruit Bites

Learn to draw your favourite 
animal

Create an outdoors habitat for 
your favourite animals using 

natural resources

Cupcakes

Frozen Flowers/Leaves

Football

Flap Jacks

World Emoji Day
Emoji Codes

Charades

Apple Pies

Pirate Day
Make an upcycled pirate ship, 

hats and telescopes

Capture the Flag

Watermelon Slushies

Monday 21st July 2025 Tuesday 22nd July 2025 Wednesday 23rd July 2025 Thursday 24th July 2025 Friday 25th July 2025

Make our own Instruments

Form our own band, play our 

music, Create sound Waves

Rice Cake Flower

Research museums by taking a 
virtual tour online then create our 

own museum pieces

Bowling

Roll Up Sandwiches

Make a Fairy Door

Fairy Gardens

Fairy Cakes

Learn Cursive and Calligraphy and 
write letters for our friends and 

family

Freeze Tag

Pizza

Make Your own Flags 

Spots Day Games

Fruit Kebab

Monday 28th July 2025 Tuesday 29th July 2025 Wednesday 30th July 2025 Thursday 21st July 2025 Friday 1st August 2025

Beatrix Potter’s Birthday
Research Beatrix Potter, read 

stories and make jigsaws

Create our own Peter Rabbit “Hop 
to it” game

Carrot Cake

Fun Quiz

Balloon Volleyball

Banana Pops

Create underwater dioramas 

Sharks and Fishes

Fruit Crabs

Slime and Goo

Outside Splatter Painting

Vegetable Soup

Create your own Photo Frames 
using outdoor materials

Rounders

Cheesey Stars



Summer Holidays 2025

Monday 4th August 2025 Tuesday 5th August 2025 Wednesday 6th August 2025 Thursday 7th August 2025 Friday 8th August 2025

Make Garden Wind Chimes

Dodgeball

Top Hats

Bubble fun

Dens

Fruity Fondue

Clay Models

1 Mile Run/Walk

S’mores

Facepainting 

Balancing skills

Cookies

Make a Bouquet of Paper 
Flowers

Yoga

Smoothie Making

Monday 11th August 2025 Tuesday 12th August 2025 Wednesday 13th August 2025 Thursday 14th August 2025 Friday 15th August 2025

Magic Tricks

Tennis/ Badminton

Fruit Pies

Transient Art

Dance Party

Rocky Road

Scotland Day
Make our own tartan

Highland Games

Shortbread

Design a Puppet Theatre

Put on an Outdoor Puppet 
Show

Scones

Water Fun Day
Potions

Water Slip ‘n’ Slide

Cheesecake

Monday 18th August 2025

Sun Catchers

Skipping Games

Traybake



October Holiday 2025

Monday 13th October 2025 Tuesday 14th October 2025 Wednesday 15th October 2025 Thursday 16th October 2025 Friday 17th October 2025

Closed - Staff Training
Dodgeball

Marble Painting

Bake Cosy Cookies

Football

Playdough

Cook up some Spaghetti Soup

Den building

Puppet-making

Bake some Banana loaf

Rounders

Friendship Bracelets

Bake up some Shortbread

Monday 20th October 2025 Tuesday 21st October 2025 Wednesday 22nd October 2025 Thursday 23rd October 2025 Friday 24th October 2025

Origami competition

Freeze tag

Pizza

Hand printing

Scavenger hunt

Muffins

Autum wreaths

Volleyball

Scones

Spooky slime

Dance party

Ghosty top hats

Clay monsters

Halloween film

Rocky road



November In-Service Days 2025

Thursday 13th November 2025

Make Birdfeeders

Fun Exercises to keep us warm

Apple and Cinnamon Cake

Friday 14th November 2025

Make Your own Dreamcatchers

Learn some new dance moves 

Make some Delicious Soup

Last day of Term December 2025

Wednesday 23rd December 2025

End of term Movie and popcorn.

February In-service and Mid Term Holidays 2026

Wednesday 11th February 2026 Thursday 12th February 2026 Friday 13th February 2026

Create our own Dinosaur Fossils using Clay/Dough 
and make Volcanoes

The Floor is Lava

Chocolate Rock Cakes

Research Space and create our own Planets and 
Space Rockets

Race to the Galaxy

Asteroid Crispies

Valentine’s Craft

Team Games

Chocolate Fruit



Easter Holidays 2026

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 3rd April 2026

Good Friday – 
Service Closed

Monday 6th April 2026 Tuesday 7th April 2026 Wednesday 8th April 2026 Thursday 9th April 2026 Friday 10th April 2026

Easter Monday – 
Service Closed

Yoga/dancing

Salt painting

cupcakes

Football

Bird feeders

Fruit muffins

Rounders

Paper mache

fudge

Building dens

Clay

Tiffin

Monday 13th April 2026 Tuesday 14th April 2026 Wednesday 15th April 2026 Thursday 16th April 2026 Friday 17th April 2026

Dodgeball

Building blocks who can 
make the coolest tower?

pizza

Film making

Parachute

Fruit sundae

Design best egg model

Obstacle course

Easter egg rocky road

Easter Baskets

Tennis

Mini egg nest

Hamma beads

Circuit games in field

Shortbread



In-service Day May 2026

Friday 29th May 2026
Recycled Robots

Science Experiments

Marshmallow Neutrons and Frozen Grape Molecules
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